SHIP:

Emerald

Liberté CRUISE:

Category Description

E Emerald Stateroom

D Emerald Stateroom

C Emerald Panorama
Balcony Suite

B Emerald Panorama
Balcony Suite

A Emerald Panorama
Balcony Suite

S

Grand Balcony Suite

SINGLE PRICING:

Sensations of Lyon & Provence

Riviera

Riviera

Vista

Vista

Horizon

Horizon

Journey Fare

$8,590.00

$9,190.00

$10,290.00

$10,890.00

$11,090.00

$14,490.00

2 for 1 Fares

$4,295.00

$4,595.00

$5,145.00

$5,445.00

$5,545.00

$7,245.00

Category C Emeral Panorama Balcony Suite: $6522. Per person
Category E Emerald Stateroom: $5468. Per person
Category SA Grand Balcony Suite $12,728. Per person
Grand Balcony Owner’s Suite $14,028. Per person

BEGINS: Nice - May 2, 2026

Group Savings

-$300.00

-$300.00

-$300.00

-$300.00

-$300.00

-$300.00

Key Account

Savings

-$75.00

-$75.00

-$75.00

-$75.00

-$75.00

-$75.00

Group Fare
Per Person

$3,920.00

$4,220.00

$4,770.00

$5,070.00

$5,170.00

$6,870.00

CRUISE ENDS:

Lyon on May 9, 2026

Pay in Full
Savings Per
Person

w/out Air

-$1,000.00

-$1,000.00

-$1,000.00

-$1,000.00

-$1,000.00

-$1,000.00

Pay in Full

Cruise Only Fare

Per Person

$2,920.00

$3,220.00

$3,770.00

$4,070.00

$4,170.00

$5,370.00



