SHIP:

**Sensations of Lyon & Provence** 

BEGINS: Nice - May 2, 2026

**CRUISE ENDS:** 

Lyon on May 9, 2026

**Emerald** 

Liberté CRUISE:

Category	Category Description	Deck	Journey Fare	2 for 1 Fares	Group Savings	Key Account Savings	Group Fare Per Person	Pay in Full Savings Per Person w/out Air	Pay in Full Cruise Only Fare Per Person
E	Emerald Stateroom	Riviera	\$8,590.00	\$4,295.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	\$3 <b>,</b> 920.00	-\$1,000.00	\$2 <mark>,</mark> 920.00
D	Emerald Stateroom	Riviera	<b>\$9,</b> 190.00	\$4,595.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	<mark>\$4,</mark> 220.00	-\$1,000.00	\$3 <mark>,220.00</mark>
C	Emerald Panorama Balcony Suite	Vista	\$10,290.00	\$5,145.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	<mark>\$4,770.00</mark>	-\$1,000.00	\$3,770.00
В	Emerald Panorama Balcony Suite	Vista	\$10,890.00	\$5,445.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	\$5,070.00	-\$1,000.00	<mark>\$4,</mark> 070.00
Α	Emerald Panorama Balcony Suite	Horizon	\$11,090.00	\$5,545.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	<b>\$5,170.00</b>	-\$1,000.00	<b>\$4,170.00</b>
S	Grand Balcony Suite	Horizon	\$14,490.00	\$7,245.00	-\$300.00	-\$75.00	<mark>\$6,</mark> 870.00	-\$1,000.00	<mark>\$5,370.00</mark>

## SINGLE PRICING:

Category C Emeral Panorama Balcony Suite: \$6522. Per person

Category E Emerald Stateroom: \$5468. Per person Category SA Grand Balcony Suite \$12,728. Per person Grand Balcony Owner's Suite \$14,028. Per person